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2009 POINT SCORE FINAL RESULTS

Most Successful Alaskan Malamute

McCombe/Levett's  Ch Snowsteeds Rustic Rising        	 	 107 
Syme/Levett s  Ch Chimo Let Th Games Begin      	 	 71
Kataku Kennels Ch Kataku Fire Storm             	 	 69
 Kataku Kennels  Ch Kataku Rain N Fire          	 	 61 
Kataku Kennels  Ch Kataku Diamond Lil      	 	 53
Kataku Kennels   Ch Kataku Mystic River (AI)      	 	 42
Thomla Knl  Kataku Hurricane Wilfred	 	 	 26
 Cummings & Hewatt’s Qannik Sno Luck
 
 
 25
Mr S Van der Pol’s Windchill Tammbo Tull
 
 
 18
Kataku Kennels Katuku Diamonds R Forever	 	 18
S McPhan’s Tanome Red Rhapsody
 
 
 16
S Shewing’, Ch Kemulvak Gidgisky Lucius (A)
 
 13
Koch/Cumming/Hewat's ChWindchill Kaos Snowqueen       	 13
Kemulvak Knls Ch Kadzait Anataku  (A)	 	 	 13
 Niltaran Knls Niltaran Ernace Sakari	 	 	 11
 Niltaran Knls Niltaran Ernace Buniq	 	 	 11
Thomla Knls Thomla Sweet Oops A Daisy	 	 	 9
Snowsteeds Kennels  Snowsteeds Heaven Sent	 	 9 
Koch/Cummings/Hewat’s Ch Windchill Kaos Stormgirl                8
A & A Mann Chizana Diamond Of  Hope	 	 	 8
 E Levette’s  Snowsteeds Might Warrior
 
 
 7
Niltaran Knls Niltaran Ernace Tungulra 	 	 	 6
 S Shewing’s Glacius Hand Made

 
 
 5
J Ganson’s Niltaran Ernace Zuberi
 
 
 3
Niltaran Kennels Kortmar Three Days’ Grace
 
 3
E Levette’s  Snowsteeds Winta Whispa
 
              
 3
Kemulvak Knls Kemulvak Joie De Vivre (AI)		 	 1
1

Top Alaskan Malamute Dog
McCombe/Levett's  Ch Snowsteeds Rustic Rising        	 	 56
Syme/Levett s  Ch Chimo Let Th Games Begin       	 	 52
Kataku Kennels Ch Kataku Rain N Fire          	 	 44 
Kataku Kennels Ch Kataku Fire Storm      	 	 	 30
 Cummings & Hewatt’s Qannik Sno Luck
 
 
 19
Thomla Knl  Kataku Hurricane Wilfred	 	 	 15
Mr S Van der Pol’s Windchill Tammbo Tull
 
 
 12
 E Levette’s  Snowsteeds Might Warrior
 
 
 3
 S Shewing’s Glacius Hand Made

 
 
 3
 Niltaran Knls Niltaran Ernace Tungulra	 	 	 2

Top Alaskan Malamute Bitch

Kataku Kennels   Ch Kataku Mystic River (AI)        	 	 42
Kataku Kennels  Ch Kataku Diamond Lil      	 	 28
S McPhan’s Tanome Red Rhapsody
 
 
 16
Kataku Kennels Katuku Diamonds R Forever	 	 15
Kemulvak Knls Ch Kadzait Anataku  (A)	 	 	 13 
S Shewing’, Ch Kemulvak Gidgisky Lucius (A)
 
 12
 Niltaran Knls Niltaran Ernace Buniq	 	 	 11
Niltaran Knls Niltaran Ernace Sakari	 	 	 11
Thomla Knls Thomla Sweet Oops A Daisy	 	 	 9
Snowsteeds Kennels  Snowsteeds Heaven Sent	 	 9
 Koch/Cummings/Hewat’s Windchill Kaos Stormgirl
 
 9 
Koch/Cumming/Hewat's Windchill Kaos Snowqueen       	 6
Niltaran Knl’s Kortmar’s Three Day’s Grace

 
 3
Mr J Ganson’s Niltaran Ernace Zuberi
 
 
 3
E Levette’s  Snowsteeds Winta Whispa
 
                   3
A & A Mann’s Chizana Diamond Of  Hope
 
 
 2
Kemulvak Knl’s Kemulvak Joie De Vivre (AI)
 
 1

Baby Puppy Dog

Syme/Levett’s Chimo The Midas Touch
 
 
 20
Watson/McPhan/Syme’s Chimawolv Makin Michief  (AI)  
 15
Kataku Knls Kataku Major League	 	 	 9
Thomla Knls Thomla Sweet Skykat	 	 	 5

Baby Puppy Bitch

A Mann Chizana Diamond Of  Hope	 (AI)	 	 6
Ms B McCombe’s Icepure Wispa Whisky Dreamshot
 
 6
E Levette’s Snowsteeds Strun On Ice 
 
 
 5
Thomla Knls Thomla Sweet Oops A Daisy	 	 	 4
Ms S Shewing Kemulvak Karshe Dream Catcher	 	 1

Minor Puppy Dog 
Kataku Knls Kataku Major League	 	 	 1

Minor Puppy Bitch

Thomla Knls Thomla Sweet Oops A Daisy	 	 	 12
A Mann Chizana Diamond Of  Hope	 	 	 7
Snowsteeds Kennels Snowsteeds Heart Song		 	 2

Puppy Dog

Thomla Knls Thomla Sweet Skykat	 	 	 14

Puppy Bitch

Kemulvak Joie De Vivre ( AI)	 	 	 	 6
Thomla Knls Thomla Sweet Oops A Daisy	 	 	 4
J Ganson’s Niltaran Ernace Zuberi
 
 
 2
A & A Mann Chizana Diamond Of  Hope	 	 	 2
 
Junior Dog

Niltaran Knls Niltaran Ernace Tungulra	 	 	 13
Thomla Knls Thomla Sweet Skykat	 	 	 12

Junior Bitch  
Niltaran Knls Niltaran Ernace Sakari	 	 	 19
Niltaran Knls Niltaran Ernace Buniq	 	 	 15
J Ganson’s Niltaran Ernace Zuberi
 
 
 11
Thomla Knls Thomla Sweet Oops A Daisy	 	 	 6
Kemulvak Knl’s  Kemulvak Joie De Vivre (AI)
 
 1

Intermediate Dog

McCombe/Levett's  Snowsteeds Rustic Rising        	 	 42
Thomla Knl  Kataku Hurricane Wilfred	 	 	 27
 Cummings & Hewatt’s Qannik Sno Luck
 
 
 23
Glacius Kennels  Glacius Hand  Made         		 	 16
S Vanderpol’s Windchill Tammbo Tull
 
 
 12
Niltaran Knls Niltaran Ernace Tungulra	 	 	 10

Intermediate Bitch

Kataku Kennels Katuku Diamonds R Forever	 	 23
Mr J Ganson’s Niltaran Ernace Zuberi
 
 
 11
Snowsteeds Kennels  Snowsteeds Heaven Sent	 	 10
Niltaran Knls Niltaran Ernace Sakari	 	 	 5
S McPhan & A Hodgson Asleda Limited Edition	 	 3
S Shewing Glacius Made Ya Look	 	 	 2
S McPhan’s Tanome Red Rhapsody
 
 
 1
 Kemulvak Knl’s  Kemulvak Joie De Vivre (AI)
 
 1  

Aust Bred Dog
Kataku Kennels  Ch Kataku Rain N Fire (AI)      	 	 26
Syme/Levett s  Ch Chimo Let Th Games Begin      	 	 14 
E Levette’s  Ch Snowsteeds Might Warrior
 
 
 14
 S Vanderpol’s Windchill Tammbo Tull 
 
 
 5
C Evan’s  Ch Kemulvak Scotch N Dry
 
 
 2
Paton’ s   Darksky Major Quake                        
 
 1

Aust Bred Bitch

Kataku Kennels   Ch Kataku Mystic River (AI)      	 	 24
E Levette’s  Ch Snowsteeds Winta Whispa       
 
 9
 Koch/Cumming/Hewat's Windchill Kaos Stormgirl	     	 9
Niltaran Knls Niltaran Ernace Buniq	 	 	 7 
 Koch/Cumming/Hewat's Windchill Kaos Snowqueen       	 6
S McPhan’s Tanome Red Rhapsody
 
 
 4
 S Shewing’, Ch Kemulvak Gidgisky Lucius (A)
 
 1

Open Dog

Kataku Kennels Ch Kataku Fire Storm      	 	 	 16
Syme/Levett s  Ch Chimo Let Th Games Begin      	 	 15
Snowsteeds Knls Snowsteeds Mighty Warrior	 	 8
J Ganson’s Ch Siarnk Won N Only
 
 
 7

Open Bitch
Kataku Kennels Ch Kataku Diamond Lil (AI)  	 	 21
S Shewing’, Ch Kemulvak Gidgisky Lucius (A)
 
 9
Kataku Kennels   Ch Kataku Mystic River (AI)      	 	 8
Niltaran Knls Ch & Can Ch Kipmiks’s Partner In Crime
 7
Kemulvak Knls Ch Kadzait Anataku  (A)	 	 	 5
Koch/Cumming/Hewat's Windchill Kaos Snowqueen       	 2 
Niltaran Knl’s Kortmar’s Three Day’s Grace

 
 1
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